Tax Reference No : SXXXX3337Z
Year of Assessment : 2018
Income Tax

Date : 11 Jun 2018

Please quote the Tax Reference Number (eg. NRIC, FIN, etc) in full when corresponding with us.

MR QUEK CHEE YONG, FRANKY
gg283§AJAR RD

4-
SINGAPORE 672442

WOttty 01y

TRADE

TOTAL INCOME
LESS: Approved Donations

ASSESSABLE INCOME

LESS: PERSONAL RELIEFS
Earned Income
NSman-selfiwife/parent

Child (QCR)

Provident Fund/Life Insurance

TOTAL PERSONAL RELIEFS

CHARGEABLE INCOME
FIRST 30,000.00
NEXT 265.00 @ 3.50%

LESS: TAX SETOFFS

Parenthood Tax Rebate/Further Tax Rebate

TAX PAYABLE

NOTICE OF ASSESSMENT
ORIGINAL

S'PORE ($)
41,000.00
41,000.00

OTHER
COUNTRIES ($)

1,000.00
1,500.00

8,000.00
145.00

200.00
9.28

Printed via myTax Portal https://mytax.iras.gov.sg
1-1 Page T of 1

PHC 222 H

4

INLAND REVENUE
AUTHORITY OF
SINGAPORE

55 Newton Road

Revenue House

Singapore 307987

Tel: 1800-356 8300

Website: http://www.iras.gov.sg
e-Services: https://mytax.iras.gov.sg

1. Your tax assessment is
TOTAL ($) based on information given by
you through e-Filing on 21 Mar
41,000.00 2018.
41,000.00 2. If you have any objection,
90.00 please submit your objection
’ online within 30 days via the
Object to Assessment e-service
40,910.00 or email us at myTax Portal.
10,645.00
30,265.00
209.28
209.28
0.00
/\/é,‘u/r/\,%—na/
NG WAI CHOONG
COMPTROLLER OF INCOME TAX
301 CFNO3101 616-13-579871489-0-2



Tax Reference No: SXXXX333Z
Year of Assessment :2019
Income Tax

Date : 08 May 2019

Please quote the Tax Reference Number (eg. NRIC, FIN, etc) in full when corresponding with us.

MR QUEK CHEE YONG, FRANKY
4428 FAJAR RD

#04-32
SINGAPORE 672442

WO gyttt

TRADE

DIVIDENDS

TOTAL INCOME

LESS: Approved Donations

ASSESSABLE INCOME

LESS: PERSONAL RELIEFS
Earned Income
NSman-self/wife/parent

Child (QCR)

Provident Fund/Life Insurance

TOTAL PERSONAL RELIEFS

CHARGEABLE INCOME
FIRST 30,000.00
NEXT 7,371.00 @ 3.50%

LESS: TAX SETOFFS

NOTICE OF ASSESSMENT
ORIGINAL

S'PORE ($)

50,000.00
1.00

50,001.00

50 % Tax Rebate (capped at $200)

Parenthood Tax Rebate/Further Tax Rebate

TAX PAYABLE

OTHER
COUNTRIES ($)

1.000.00
1.500.00

8,000.00
2,040.00

200.00
257.99

200.00
257.99

Printed via myTax Portal https://mytax.iras.qgov.sg
1-1 Page 1 of 1

MM

INLAND REVENUE
AUTHORITY OF
SINGAPORE

55 Newton Road

Revenue House

Singapore 307987

Tel: 1800-356 8300

Website: http:/iwww.iras.gov.sg
e-Services: hitps://mytax.iras.gov.sg

1. Your tax assessment is
TOTAL ($) based on information given by
you through e-Filing on 30 Mar
50,000.00 2019.
1.00
2. If you have any objection,
50,001.00 please submit your objection
online within 30 days via the
90.00 Object to Assessment e-service
or email us at myTax Portal.
49,911.00
12,540.00
37,371.00
457.99
457.99
0.00
/"E;W:/L/ama/
NG WAI CHOONG
COMPTROLLER OF INCOME TAX
301 CFND3101 616-13-606610757-0-1



Tax Reference No: SXXXX333Z
Year of Assessment : 2020

Income Tax

Date : 08 May 2020

Please guote the Tax Reference Number (eg. NRIC, FIN, etc) in full when corresponding with us.

MR QUEK CHEE YONG, FRANKY
442B FAJAR RD

#04-32
SINGAPORE 672442

SRR LR PR LTI

TRADE

DIVIDENDS

TOTAL INCOME

LESS: Approved Donations

ASSESSABLE INCOME

LESS: PERSONAL RELIEFS
Earned Income
NSman-selffwife/parent

Child (QCR)

Provident Fund/Life Insurance

TOTAL PERSONAL RELIEFS

CHARGEABLE INCOME
FIRST 40,000.00
NEXT 8,580.00 @ 7.00%

LESS: TAX SETOFFS

Parenthood Tax Rebate/Further Tax Rebate

TAX PAYABLE

NOTICE OF ASSESSMENT QWC %9/7?4'{
ORIGINAL

S'PORE ($)

60,000.00
1.00

60,001.00

OTHER
COUNTRIES ($)

1,000.00
1,500.00

8,000.00
831.00

550.00
600.60

Printed via myTax Portal htth:;’/mytax.iras,gov.sg
11 age 1 of 1

INLAND REVENUE
AUTHORITY OF
SINGAPORE

55 Newton Road

Revenue House

Singapore 307987

Tel: 1800-356 8300

Website: http://www.iras.gov.sg
e-Services: https://mytax.iras.gov.sg

1. Your tax assessment is
TOTAL ($) based on information given by
you through e-Filing on 09 Mar
60,000.00 2020.
1.00
2. 1f you have any objection,
60,001.00 please submit your objection
online within 30 days via the
90.00 Object to Assessment e-service
or email us at myTax Portal.
59,911.00
11,331.00
48,580.00
1,150.80
1,150.60
0.00
/s/é}odyw
NG WAI CHOONG
COMPTROLLER OF INCOME TAX
301 CFN03101 616-13-641065484-0-4



