Tax Reference No: SXXXX333Z Year of Assessment: 2018 Income Tax

11 Jun 2018

NOTICE OF ASSESSMENT **ORIGINAL**

JHC 323H

INLAND REVENUE

AUTHORITY OF SINGAPORE

MR QUEK CHEE YONG, FRANKY 442B FAJAR RD #04-32 SINGAPORE 672442

Please quote the Tax Reference Number (eg. NRIC, FIN, etc) in full when corresponding with us.

$[h_{1},h_{2},h_{3}][h_{1},h_{3}][h_{3},h_{$

55 Newton Road Revenue House Singapore 307987
Tel: 1800-356 8300
Website: http://www.iras.gov.sg
e-Services: https://mytax.iras.gov.sg

		OTHER	
	S'PORE (\$)	COUNTRIES (\$)	TOTAL (\$)
TRADE	41,000.00		41,000.00
TOTAL INCOME	41,000.00		41,000.00
LESS: Approved Donations			90.00
ASSESSABLE INCOME			40,910.00
LESS: PERSONAL RELIEFS			
Earned Income		1,000.00	
NSman-self/wife/parent		1,500.00	
Child (QCR)		8,000.00	
Provident Fund/Life Insur	rance	145.00	
TOTAL PERSONAL RELIEFS			10,645.00
CHARGEABLE INCOME			30,265.00
FIRST 30,000.00		200.00	
NEXT 265.00 @ 3.50%		9.28	209.28
LESS: TAX SETOFFS			
Parenthood Tax Rebate/F	Further Tax Rebate		209.28
TAX PAYABLE			0.00

- 1. Your tax assessment is based on information given by you through e-Filing on 21 Mar 2018.
- 2. If you have any objection, please submit your objection online within 30 days via the Object to Assessment e-service or email us at myTax Portal.

NG WAI CHOONG COMPTROLLER OF INCOME TAX Tax Reference No: SXXXX333Z Year of Assessment: 2019 Income Tax Date: 08 May 2019

08 May 2019

NOTICE OF ASSESSMENT **ORIGINAL**



Please quote the Tax Reference Number (eg. NRIC, FIN, etc) in full when corresponding with us.

MR QUEK CHEE YONG, FRANKY 442B FAJAR RD #04-32 SINGAPORE 672442

 $[.]_{1}[.]_{1}[.]_{1}[I_{1}]$

INLAND REVENUE **AUTHORITY OF** SINGAPORE

55 Newton Road Revenue House Singapore 307987 Tel: 1800-356 8300 Website: http://www.iras.gov.sg e-Services: https://mytax.iras.gov.sg

1-1

	S'PORE (\$)	OTHER COUNTRIES (\$)	TOTAL (\$)	
TRADE	50,000.00		50,000.00	
DIVIDENDS	1.00		1.00	
TOTAL INCOME	50,001.00		50,001.00	
LESS: Approved Donations	5		90.00	
ASSESSABLE INCOME			49,911.00	
LESS: PERSONAL RELIEF	S			
Earned Income		1,000.00		
NSman-self/wife/pare	nt	1,500.00		
Child (QCR)		8,000.00		
Provident Fund/Life Ir	surance	2,040.00		
TOTAL PERSONAL RELIEF	S		12,540.00	
CHARGEABLE INCOME			37,371.00	
FIRST 30,000.00		200.00		
NEXT 7,371.00 @ 3.50%		257.99	457.99	
LESS: TAX SETOFFS				
50 % Tax Rebate (car	oped at \$200)	200.00		
Parenthood Tax Reba	te/Further Tax Rebate	257.99	457.99	
TAX PAYABLE			0.00	

1. Your tax assessment is based on information given by you through e-Filing on 30 Mar 2019.

2. If you have any objection, please submit your objection online within 30 days via the Object to Assessment e-service or email us at myTax Portal.

NG WAI CHOONG COMPTROLLER OF INCOME TAX Tax Reference No: SXXXX333Z Year of Assessment: 2020 Income Tax Date: 08 May 2020

08 May 2020

NOTICE OF ASSESSMENT ORIGINAL

INLAND REVENUE **AUTHORITY OF** SINGAPORE

Please quote the Tax Reference Number (eg. NRIC, FIN, etc) in full when corresponding with us. MR QUEK CHEE YONG, FRANKY 442B FAJAR RD #04-32 SINGAPORE 672442

հկիիիցիրիցիրիկին

55 Newton Road Revenue House Singapore 307987 Tel: 1800-356 8300 Website: http://www.iras.gov.sg e-Services: https://mytax.iras.gov.sg

TRADE DIVIDENDS TOTAL INCOME LESS: Approved Donations ASSESSABLE INCOME LESS: PERSONAL RELIEFS	S'PORE (\$) 60,000.00 1.00 60,001.00	OTHER COUNTRIES (\$)	TOTAL (\$) 60,000.00 1.00 60,001.00 90.00 59,911.00	1. Your tax assessment is based on information given by you through e-Filing on 09 Mar 2020. 2. If you have any objection, please submit your objection online within 30 days via the Object to Assessment e-service or email us at myTax Portal.
Earned Income NSman-self/wife/parent Child (QCR)		1,000.00 1,500.00 8,000.00		
Provident Fund/Life Inst		831.00	11,331.00	
CHARGEABLE INCOME FIRST 40,000.00 NEXT 8,580.00 @ 7.00%		550.00 600.60	48,580.00	
LESS: TAX SETOFFS Parenthood Tax Rebate	/Further Tax Rebate	300.00	1,150.60 1,150.60	
TAX PAYABLE			0.00	

NG WAI CHOONG COMPTROLLER OF INCOME TAX